BELGISCH KAMPIOENSCHAP HAMERSLINGEREN

Cadetten — Scholieren — Juniores — Beloften
MOL (org. VMOL) - zondag 25 SEPTEMBER 2016

Tijdschema

10.30
12.00
13.15
14.30

15.45
17.00
18.00

Cadetten vrouwen
Cadetten mannen
Scholieren vrouwen

Scholieren mannen

Juniores/Beloften vrouwen
Juniores mannen
Beloften mannen



